
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1978
Tanggal 2025-10-04
Penerima DINA S - Internal E88
Alamat Karawang

Pengirim Desyanta Hutauruk , 083897636513 ,desyantahutauruk@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 26/08/25 SPM-26817 83477786 8100926035 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 26/08/25

2 16/09/25 SPM-27224 83491947 10533168 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

3 16/09/25 SPM-27224 83491945 10533166 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

4 16/09/25 SPM-27224 83491920 10533117 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 15 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

5 16/09/25 SPM-27225 83491948 10533169 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

6 16/09/25 SPM-27225 83491946 10533167 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

7 16/09/25 SPM-27225 83491919 10533114 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

8 16/09/25 SPM-27225 83491913 10533099 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

9 16/09/25 SPM-27226 83492081 10533465 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

10 16/09/25 SPM-27226 83492031 10533374 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 16/09/25

11 16/09/25 SPM-27227 83490013 10532121 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 50 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/09/25

12 16/09/25 SPM-27229 83490838 10532538 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/09/25

13 16/09/25 SPM-27229 83490839 10532539 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/09/25

14 11/09/25 SPM-27126 83488312 10531388 BANDUNG CV MENARA ELEKTRONIK 2 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 11/09/25

15 11/09/25 SPM-27126 83488313 10531389 BANDUNG CV MENARA ELEKTRONIK 2 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 11/09/25

16 11/09/25 SPM-27128 83487838 10531195 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 11/09/25

17 15/09/25 SPM-27180 83490014 10532122 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 15 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 15/09/25

18 15/09/25 SPM-27180 83490011 10532116 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 20 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 15/09/25

19 15/09/25 SPM-27180 83490015 10532123 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 20 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 15/09/25

20 15/09/25 SPM-27181 83490016 10532126 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 20 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 15/09/25

21 15/09/25 SPM-27181 83490012 10532118 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 20 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 15/09/25

22 13/09/25 SPM-27161 83489904 10532127 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 15 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 13/09/25
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23 13/09/25 SPM-27162 83489907 10532117 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 20 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 13/09/25

24 13/09/25 SPM-27162 83489906 10532119 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 13/09/25

25 13/09/25 SPM-27162 83489905 10532125 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 13/09/25

26 13/09/25 SPM-27162 83490059 10532175 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 13/09/25

27 23/09/25 SPM-27378 83489568 10531982 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 17 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 23/09/25

28 23/09/25 SPM-27378 83481984 10529213 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 4 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 23/09/25

29 23/09/25 SPM-27379 83489563 10531977 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 50 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 23/09/25

30 23/09/25 SPM-27379 83481983 10529212 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 6 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 23/09/25

31 23/09/25 SPM-27379 83481972 10529201 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 24 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 23/09/25

32 23/09/25 SPM-27379 83481971 10529200 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 25 HENRA LAMBOK SIBURIA B 9735 JYT 23/09/25

33 23/09/25 SPM-27380 83497730 10535607 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

34 23/09/25 SPM-27381 83497729 10535602 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

35 23/09/25 SPM-27381 83497755 10535646 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

36 23/09/25 SPM-27381 83497904 10535748 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 4 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

37 23/09/25 SPM-27381 83497728 10535601 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

38 23/09/25 SPM-27381 83497733 10535611 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

39 23/09/25 SPM-27381 83497732 10535610 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

40 23/09/25 SPM-27382 83491968 10533213 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 4 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

41 23/09/25 SPM-27382 83491922 10533130 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

42 23/09/25 SPM-27382 83491966 10533198 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 9 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

43 23/09/25 SPM-27382 83491908 10533090 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

44 23/09/25 SPM-27382 83491951 10533175 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

45 23/09/25 SPM-27382 83491949 10533173 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/09/25

46 22/09/25 SPM-27351 83489573 10531985 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 3 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 22/09/25

47 22/09/25 SPM-27351 83481978 10529207 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 4 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 22/09/25

48 22/09/25 SPM-27351 83481975 10529204 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 4 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 22/09/25

49 22/09/25 SPM-27352 83489572 10531985 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 6 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 22/09/25

50 22/09/25 SPM-27352 83489677 10529232 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 15 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 22/09/25

51 22/09/25 SPM-27352 83489574 10531986 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 25 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 22/09/25

52 22/09/25 SPM-27352 83481999 10529233 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 25 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 22/09/25

53 22/09/25 SPM-27353 83495836 10534991 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 22/09/25

54 22/09/25 SPM-27354 83495825 10534967 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 10 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 22/09/25

55 22/09/25 SPM-27354 83495824 10534966 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 35 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 22/09/25

56 22/09/25 SPM-27354 83496050 10535084 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 3 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 22/09/25

57 22/09/25 SPM-27354 83495837 10534992 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 22/09/25
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58 17/09/25 SPM-27262 83491939 10533157 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 30 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 17/09/25

59 17/09/25 SPM-27263 83491915 10533102 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 30 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 17/09/25

60 17/09/25 SPM-27264 83491934 10533151 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

61 17/09/25 SPM-27264 83491932 10533148 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

62 17/09/25 SPM-27265 83491962 10533194 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

63 17/09/25 SPM-27265 83491954 10533181 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

64 17/09/25 SPM-27265 83491903 10533081 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

65 17/09/25 SPM-27266 83491958 10533190 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

66 17/09/25 SPM-27266 83491961 10533193 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

67 17/09/25 SPM-27266 83491957 10533187 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

68 17/09/25 SPM-27266 83491960 10533192 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

69 17/09/25 SPM-27266 83491953 10533179 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

70 17/09/25 SPM-27266 83491959 10533191 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

71 17/09/25 SPM-27267 83492582 10533647 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

72 17/09/25 SPM-27267 83493215 10534033 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

73 17/09/25 SPM-27267 83488737 10531505 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

74 17/09/25 SPM-27267 83492588 10533653 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

75 17/09/25 SPM-27267 83488885 10530980 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

76 17/09/25 SPM-27267 83492585 10533650 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

77 17/09/25 SPM-27268 83491607 10532984 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

78 17/09/25 SPM-27268 83492584 10533649 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 24 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

79 17/09/25 SPM-27268 83492587 10533652 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 12 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

80 17/09/25 SPM-27268 83491635 10533029 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 17/09/25

81 17/09/25 SPM-27265 83491899 10533077 BANDUNG CV. SINAR ABADI 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 17/09/25

82 16/09/25 SPM-27228 83491201 8100940617 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/09/25

83 16/09/25 SPM-27228 83491496 8100941368 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/09/25

84 16/09/25 SPM-27230 83487837 10531194 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 20 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 17/09/25

85 16/09/25 SPM-27230 83487058 10531019 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 16/09/25

86 16/09/25 SPM-27230 83490442 10532361 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 6 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 16/09/25

87 16/09/25 SPM-27231 83490441 10532360 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 20 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 16/09/25

88 16/09/25 SPM-27231 83491423 10532965 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 16/09/25

89 16/09/25 SPM-27231 83490444 10532363 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 16/09/25

90 20/09/25 SPM-27328 83495812 10534950 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 20/09/25

91 20/09/25 SPM-27334 83495790 10534925 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 7 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 20/09/25

92 20/09/25 SPM-27334 83495811 10534950 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 20/09/25
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93 20/09/25 SPM-27334 83495792 10534929 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 23 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 20/09/25

94 22/09/25 SPM-27362 83495113 10534701 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

95 22/09/25 SPM-27363 83496279 8100946715 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

96 22/09/25 SPM-27363 83496235 8100946593 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

97 22/09/25 SPM-27363 83496575 8100946776 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

98 22/09/25 SPM-27364 83496475 10535121 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 20 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

99 22/09/25 SPM-27365 83496915 10535371 BANDUNG CV SUARA AGUNG MULIA MAND 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

100 22/09/25 SPM-27365 83496917 10535369 BANDUNG CV SUARA AGUNG MULIA MAND 4 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

101 22/09/25 SPM-27366 83495797 10534935 BANDUNG CV SUARA AGUNG MULIA MAND 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

102 22/09/25 SPM-27366 83495795 10534933 BANDUNG CV SUARA AGUNG MULIA MAND 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

103 22/09/25 SPM-27366 83495997 10535033 BANDUNG CV SUARA AGUNG MULIA MAND 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 22/09/25

104 19/09/25 SPM-27314 83493018 10533969 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 20 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 19/09/25

105 19/09/25 SPM-27315 83493136 10533998 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 20 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 19/09/25

106 19/09/25 SPM-27315 83491921 10533121 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 6 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 19/09/25

107 19/09/25 SPM-27315 83493884 10534201 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 15 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 19/09/25

108 19/09/25 SPM-27315 83493143 10534006 BANDUNG PT. AKUR PRATAMA 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 19/09/25

109 19/09/25 SPM-27311 83493643 8100943077 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

110 19/09/25 SPM-27311 83493641 8100943074 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

111 19/09/25 SPM-27311 83493584 8100943022 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

112 19/09/25 SPM-27311 83494494 8100944351 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

113 19/09/25 SPM-27312 83494782 10534640 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

114 19/09/25 SPM-27312 83494120 10534282 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

115 19/09/25 SPM-27313 83495000 10534739 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

116 19/09/25 SPM-27313 83495033 10534783 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 30 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 19/09/25

117 20/09/25 SPM-27331 83494973 8100944564 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 20/09/25

118 24/09/25 SPM-27442 83498856 10535974 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

119 24/09/25 SPM-27442 83498871 10535813 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 2 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

120 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498870 10535693 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 10 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

121 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498869 10535244 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 10 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

122 24/09/25 SPM-27442 83498868 10532189 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 2 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

123 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498867 10532166 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 3 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

124 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498862 10535250 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

125 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498855 10535795 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

126 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498854 10535793 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

127 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498852 10535242 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 51 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25
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128 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498851 10535240 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 10 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

129 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498849 10531584 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

130 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498848 10531582 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

131 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498847 10531575 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

132 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498846 10531571 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

133 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498840 10531592 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 3 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

134 24/09/25 SPM-27444 83498838 10531586 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 25/09/25

135 24/09/25 SPM-27443 83498836 10532113 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 45 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

136 24/09/25 SPM-27443 83498835 10532107 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 2 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

137 24/09/25 SPM-27443 83498834 10531602 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

138 24/09/25 SPM-27443 83498833 10531597 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 6 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

139 24/09/25 SPM-27442 83498850 10532130 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 6 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

140 24/09/25 SPM-27443 83498802 10532115 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 16 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

141 24/09/25 SPM-27441 83498914 10531614 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 25/09/25

142 24/09/25 SPM-27443 83498801 10531612 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 8 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

143 24/09/25 SPM-27443 83498774 10532105 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 22 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 25/09/25

144 24/09/25 SPM-27440 83498915 10536194 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 3 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 25/09/25

145 24/09/25 SPM-27440 83498900 10536005 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 20 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 25/09/25

146 24/09/25 SPM-27440 83498913 10531572 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 25/09/25

147 24/09/25 SPM-27441 83498902 10536188 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 25/09/25

Dirubah | Desyanta Hutauruk | Phone/WA : 083897636513 | 2025-10-02 15:57:47 Total 1,235
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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